
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00379

05/14/2
021

ASSIGNEE OF 
SANTANDER Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
OWN, TARA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00260

05/14/2
021

BROWN, AMANDA LIN Plaintiff
BROWN, AMANDA LIN vs. 
BROWN, LISA DENISE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00260

05/14/2
021

BROWN, LISA DENISE Defendant
BROWN, AMANDA LIN vs. 
BROWN, LISA DENISE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00380

05/14/2
021

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA vs. RAMEY, ALLEN 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00091

05/14/2
021

CHESSHER, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN Person 1

CHESSHER, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN and KREMEIER, 
ERIN MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00379

05/14/2
021

COMSUMER USA INC Plaintiff
CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
OWN, TARA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00379

05/14/2
021

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
OWN, TARA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00263

05/14/2
021

GATES, ASHTON 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GATES, ASHTON WILLIAM

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00268

05/14/2
021

HERRICK, 
THEODORE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HERRICK, THEODORE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY-OVER $1000, AFC 2 
OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00091

05/14/2
021

KREMEIER, ERIN 
MICHELLE Person 2

CHESSHER, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN and KREMEIER, 
ERIN MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00214

05/14/2
021

MCCULLY, WHITNEY 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
CREDIT CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00267

05/14/2
021

OLSON, CHRISTIAN 
NATHANIEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLSON, CHRISTIAN 
NATHANIEL

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00379

05/14/2
021

OWN, TARA Defendant
CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
OWN, TARA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00380

05/14/2
021

RAMEY, ALLEN 
JAMES Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA vs. RAMEY, ALLEN 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00215

05/14/2
021

STOUT, TUCKER 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOUT, TUCKER ALLEN

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00265

05/14/2
021

THOMAS, DARREL 
HEATH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMAS, DARREL HEATH

OBTAIN PROPERTY BY 
TRICK/DECEPTION/FALSE 
STATEMENTS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00216

05/14/2
021

TRAHAN, MARCUS 
KYLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRAHAN, MARCUS KYLE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00217

05/14/2
021

WATERS, JASON 
DONOVAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WATERS, JASON DONOVAN

BREAKING AND ENTERING 
DWELLING WITHOUT 
PERMISSION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00266

05/14/2
021

WEAVER, JASON 
HEATH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEAVER, JASON HEATH

FORGERY, SECOND DEGREE, 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00264

05/14/2
021

WILSON-FOX, DALTON 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON-FOX, DALTON 
LYNN

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
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