Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00379	05/14/2 021	ASSIGNEE OF SANTANDER Plaintiff	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. OWN, TARA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00260	05/14/2 021	BROWN, AMANDA LIN Plaintiff	BROWN, AMANDA LIN vs. BROWN, LISA DENISE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00260	05/14/2 021	BROWN, LISA DENISE Defendant	BROWN, AMANDA LIN vs. BROWN, LISA DENISE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00380	05/14/2 021	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA vs. RAMEY, ALLEN JAMES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00091	05/14/2 021	CHESSHER, ROBERT FRANKLIN Person 1	CHESSHER, ROBERT FRANKLIN and KREMEIER, ERIN MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00379	05/14/2 021	COMSUMER USA INC Plaintiff	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. OWN, TARA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00379	05/14/2 021	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. OWN, TARA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00263	05/14/2 021	GATES, ASHTON WILLIAM Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GATES, ASHTON WILLIAM	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00268	05/14/2 021	HERRICK, THEODORE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERRICK, THEODORE	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY-OVER \$1000, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00091	05/14/2 021	KREMEIER, ERIN MICHELLE Person 2	CHESSHER, ROBERT FRANKLIN and KREMEIER, ERIN MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00214	05/14/2 021	MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT CARD (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00267	05/14/2 021	OLSON, CHRISTIAN NATHANIEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLSON, CHRISTIAN NATHANIEL	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00379	05/14/2 021	OWN, TARA Defendant	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. OWN, TARA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00380	05/14/2 021	RAMEY, ALLEN JAMES Defendant	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA vs. RAMEY, ALLEN JAMES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00215	05/14/2 021	STOUT, TUCKER ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT, TUCKER ALLEN	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00265	05/14/2 021	THOMAS, DARREL HEATH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS, DARREL HEATH	OBTAIN PROPERTY BY TRICK/DECEPTION/FALSE STATEMENTS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00216	05/14/2 021	TRAHAN, MARCUS KYLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRAHAN, MARCUS KYLE	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00217	05/14/2 021	WATERS, JASON DONOVAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATERS, JASON DONOVAN	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00266	05/14/2 021	WEAVER, JASON HEATH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEAVER, JASON HEATH	FORGERY, SECOND DEGREE, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00264	05/14/2 021	WILSON-FOX, DALTON LYNN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON-FOX, DALTON LYNN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)